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Melbourne 
 

A Level 25, 55 Collins Street  
 PO Box 24055 
 MELBOURNE   VIC   3000 
P +613 9851 9600 
E melbourne@gta.com.au 

Brisbane 
 

A Level 4, 283 Elizabeth Street 
 BRISBANE   QLD   4000 
 GPO Box 115 
 BRISBANE   QLD   4001 
P +617 3113 5000 
E brisbane@gta.com.au 

Adelaide 
 

A Suite 4, Level 1, 136 The Parade 
 PO Box 3421 
 NORWOOD   SA   5067 
P +618 8334 3600 
E adelaide@gta.com.au 

Townsville 
 

A Level 1, 25 Sturt Street 
 PO Box 1064 
 TOWNSVILLE   QLD   4810 
P +617 4722 2765 
E townsville@gta.com.au 

Sydney 
 

A Level 6, 15 Help Street 
 CHATSWOOD   NSW   2067 
 PO Box 5254 
 WEST CHATSWOOD   NSW   1515 
P +612 8448 1800 
E sydney@gta.com.au 

Canberra 
 

A Tower A, Level 5,  
 7 London Circuit 
 Canberra   ACT   2600 
P +612 6243 4826 
E canberra@gta.com.au 

Gold Coast 
 

A Level 9, Corporate Centre 2 
 Box 37, 1 Corporate Court 
 BUNDALL   QLD   4217 
P +617 5510 4800 
F +617 5510 4814 
E goldcoast@gta.com.au 

Perth 
 

A Level 27, 44 St Georges Terrace 
 PERTH   WA   6000 
P +618 6361 4634 
E perth@gta.com.au 
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